
Week 2, Thurs., Jan. 21: eHW Math Background due 
Week 2, Thurs., Jan. 21: eHW0 due 

Week 2, Fri., Jan. 22: Quiz on Prerequisite Skills closes 

Week 4, Thurs., Feb. 4: eHW 3 due 
Week 4, Fri., Feb. 5: Quiz 3 closes 

Test 2: Fri., Feb. 26 - Fri., Mar. 5 

Week 11, Thurs., Mar. 25: eHW 9 due 
Week 11, Fri., Mar. 26: Quiz 9 closes 

Week 14,  Fri. April 16: Quiz 12 closes 

Week 16, Thurs., April 29: eHW 15 due

Sun., May 2: all late eHW closes 

Test 3: Fri., April 16 - Fri., April 23

Test 1: Fri., Feb. 5 - Fri., Feb. 12 

Final Exam: Mon., May 3 - Fri., May 7

Charge Forward to Meet Your Goal in MA 15300 

Earn 100% Participation Points (illnesses/isolation excused) 

90% or higher on each eHW Assignment 
Quiz Average of 90% or higher on your top 6 Quizzes 

Earn 80% or higher on each chapter exam: 

Contribute to Piazza at least once 

Complete All Items to Earn the Final Exam Rhino Award* 

Test 2 Test 3 

*The Final Exam Rhino Award is as follows: you can keep your grade earned and be
exempt from the final or you can take the final without any risk of it hurting your grade.
If it bumps you up, you get the higher grade. Polish that rhino horn and go for it!

Check the box after you complete each eHW assignment, quiz, and exam. 

This document is not printer-friendly. 

 

Start at the bottom of the page and move up. 

Week 3, Thurs., Jan. 28: eHW 1 due 
Week 3, Thurs., Jan. 28: eHW 2 due 
Week 3, Fri., Jan. 29: Quiz 1 closes 
Week 3, Fri., Jan. 29: Quiz 2 closes 
Week 3, Fri. Jan. 29: First C3 due 

Week 6, Fri., Feb. 19: Quiz 4 closes
Week 6, Fri., Feb 19: Quiz 5 closes 

Week 6, Thurs., Feb. 18: eHW 4 due 
Week 6, Thurs., Feb. 18: eHW 5 due 

Week 7, Fri., Feb. 26: Quiz 6 closes
Week 7, Fri., Feb. 26: Quiz 7 closes 

Week 16, Thurs., April 29: eHW 14 due

Week 16, Fri., April  30: Quiz 13 closes 

Week 16, Fri., April 30: Quiz 14 closes 

Week 14, Thurs. April 15: eHW 13 due 
Week 14, Thurs. April 15: eHW 12 due

Week 13, Fri., April 9: eHW 11 closes 

Week 12, Thurs., April 1: eHW 10 due 

Week 12, Fri., April 2: Quiz 10 closes 

Test 1 

Photo used with permission from canva.com/p/marketplacedesigners 

Week 7, Thurs., Feb. 25: eHW 6 due
Week 7, Thurs. Feb. 25: eHW 7 due   

Week 10, Thurs., Mar. 18: eHW 8 due 
Week 10, Fri., Mar. 19: Quiz 8 closes 
Week 10, Fri., Mar. 19: Second C3 due 

Week 13, Fri., April 9: Quiz 11 closes 

Week 14,  Fri. April 16: Third C3 due
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